
Better light is beautiful light; it makes colors appear richer, true and natural.

S U G G E S T E D  U S E :

O M N I D I R E C T I O N A L  L I G H T  S O U R C E

BETTER LIGHT 
Better light is beautiful light. But it’s more than just beautiful. It 
is light that makes you feel more productive, more relaxed and 
safer. Better light changes everything.

That’s why the new and improved Cree LED bulbs feature high 
color rendering that enhances your space and makes the colors  
of your décor appear vibrant, richer and more natural – true 
colors the way they are meant to be experienced. 

BETTER LIFETIME 
Built to light and last, the new Cree LED bulbs provide full LED 
lifetime, many rated up to 35,000 hours of beautiful, energy-
efficient light.    
 

BETTER DIMMING 
Each Cree LED bulb is fully dimmable without buzzing or 
humming, allowing you to personalize your light and create 
comfortable inviting spaces. Many compromised bulbs on the 
market don’t even dim at all.   

 
APPLICATIONS

Cree Light Other Light

High Color Rendering 
Better light for better colors

Longer LED Lifetime Lasts for Decades 
Up to 6x as long as the cheap LED bulbs

5 Year Commercial Use Warranty 
Better light lasts longer, saves you more 

Dimmable.* No buzz. No hum. 
For a list of compatible dimmers visit 
creebulb.com/dimmers  
*Excludes the A21 3-way lamp

ENERGY STAR® Qualified 
For high performance and superior energy efficiency

Photos enhanced to display color differences in printing.
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Cree Model #
Energy 
Used 
(Watts)

Color  
Temperature  
(K)

Lumens
Efficiency 
(LPW)

Color 
Render-
ing Index

Rated  
Life 
(Hours)

Beam  
Spread

Bulb  
Size

Dimmable
Indoor/
Outdoor

ENERGY 
STAR  
Qualified

A19 REPLACEMENTS

40-Watt 
Soft White 
Daylight

A19-40W-27K-U1

A19-40W-50K-U1

5.5

5.0

2700

5000

465

470

85 

94
85+ 35,000

Omni- 
Directional

A19 Yes Damp  
Rated Yes

60-Watt 
Soft White 
Daylight

A19-60W-27K-U1

A19-60W-50K-U1

9.5

8.5

2700

5000

815

820

86 

97
85+ 35,000

Omni- 
Directional

A19 Yes Damp  
Rated Yes

75-Watt  
Soft White 
Daylight

A19-75W-27K-U1

A19-75W-50K-U1

11.2

10.2

2700

5000

1130

1150

101

113
85+ 35,000

Omni- 
Directional

A19 Yes Damp  
Rated Yes

A21 REPLACEMENTS

100-Watt  
Soft White 
Daylight

A21-100W-27K-U1

A21-100W-50K-U1

16.5

15.0

2700

5000

1650

1700

100

113
85+ 25,000

Omni- 
Directional

A21 Yes Damp  
Rated Yes

30/60/100- 
Watt 3-Way  
Soft White

A21-100W-3WY- 
27K-U1

3.0 

7.0 

16.5

2700

320 

820  

1650

107 

117

100

85+ 25,000
Omni- 

Directional
A21 3-Way Damp  

Rated Yes

CANDELABRA E12 REPLACEMENT

25-Watt 
40-Watt  
Soft White

B13-25W-27K-CLD-U1

B13-40W-27K-CLD-U1

3.1 

5.0
2700-1800

240 

345

77 

69
90+ 25,000 Decorative B13 Candlelight  

Dimming™
Damp 
Rated Yes 

BR30 REPLACEMENT

65-Watt  
Soft White 
Daylight

BR30-65W-27K-U1

BR30-65W-50K-U1

8.0

7.0

2700

5000

665

670

83 

96
85+ 35,000 Wide Flood BR30 Yes Damp  

Rated Yes

BR40 REPLACEMENT      

85-Watt 
Soft White 
Daylight

BR40-85W-27K-U1

BR40-85W-50K-U1

12.5

12.0

2700

5000
1120

90

93
85+ 25,000 Wide Flood BR40 Yes Damp  

Rated Yes

PAR30 LONG NECK REPLACEMENT

75-Watt  
Bright White

PAR30L-75W-30K-
25D-U1

PAR30L-75W-30K-
40D-U1

10.5 3000 850 81 90+ 35,000
25° Spot

40° Flood
PAR30L Yes Damp  

Rated Yes

PAR30 SHORT NECK REPLACEMENT

75-Watt  
Bright White

PAR30S-75W- 
30K-40D-U1 10.5 3000 850 81 90+ 35,000 40° Flood PAR30S Yes Damp  

Rated Yes

PAR38 REPLACEMENT

120-Watt  
Bright White

PAR38-120W-30K-
25D-U1

PAR38-120W-30K-
45D-U1

17.0 3000 1500 88 85+ 35,000
25° Spot

45° Flood
PAR38 Yes Wet  

Rated Yes

Visit lighting.cree.com or contact a Cree lighting representative to learn more.
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