



Better light is beautiful light; it makes colors appear richer, true and natural.

BETTER LIGHT

Better light is beautiful light. But it's more than just beautiful. It is light that makes you feel more productive, more relaxed and safer. Better light changes everything.

That's why the new and improved Cree LED bulbs feature high color rendering that enhances your space and makes the colors of your décor appear vibrant, richer and more natural – true colors the way they are meant to be experienced.

BETTER LIFETIME

Built to light and last, the new Cree LED bulbs provide full LED lifetime, many rated up to 35,000 hours of beautiful, energy-efficient light.

BETTER DIMMING

Each Cree LED bulb is fully dimmable without buzzing or humming, allowing you to personalize your light and create comfortable inviting spaces. Many compromised bulbs on the market don't even dim at all.

APPLICATIONS













Cree Light

Other Light



High Color RenderingBetter light for better colors



Longer LED Lifetime Lasts for Decades Up to 6x as long as the cheap LED bulbs



5 Year Commercial Use Warranty Better light lasts longer, saves you more



Dimmable.* No buzz. No hum. For a list of compatible dimmers visit creebulb.com/dimmers

*Excludes the A21 3-way lamp



ENERGY STAR® Qualified

For high performance and superior energy efficiency



		Cree Model #	Energy Used (Watts)	Color Temperature (K)	Lumens	Efficiency (LPW)	Color Render- ing Index		Beam Spread	Bulb Size	Dimmable	Indoor/ Outdoor	ENERGY STAR Qualified
	A19 REPLACEMENT	S											
CORTO	40-Watt Soft White Daylight	A19-40W-27K-U1 A19-40W-50K-U1	5.5 5.0	2700 5000	465 470	85 94	85+	35,000	Omni- Directional	A19	Yes	Damp Rated	Yes
	60-Watt Soft White Daylight	A19-60W-27K-U1 A19-60W-50K-U1	9.5 8.5	2700 5000	815 820	86 97	85+	35,000	Omni- Directional	A19	Yes	Damp Rated	Yes
	75-Watt Soft White Daylight	A19-75W-27K-U1 A19-75W-50K-U1	11.2 10.2	2700 5000	1130 1150	101 113	85+	35,000	Omni- Directional	A19	Yes	Damp Rated	Yes
	A21 REPLACEMENT	TS											
CHEE+	100-Watt Soft White Daylight	A21-100W-27K-U1 A21-100W-50K-U1	16.5 15.0	2700 5000	1650 1700	100 113	85+	25,000	Omni- Directional	A21	Yes	Damp Rated	Yes
	30/60/100- Watt 3-Way Soft White	A21-100W-3WY- 27K-U1	3.0 7.0 16.5	2700	320 820 1650	107 117 100	85+	25,000	Omni- Directional	A21	3-Way	Damp Rated	Yes
	CANDELABRA E12	REPLACEMENT											
T	25-Watt 40-Watt Soft White	B13-25W-27K-CLD-U1 B13-40W-27K-CLD-U1	3.1 5.0	2700-1800	240 345	77 69	90+	25,000	Decorative	B13	Candlelight Dimming™	Damp Rated	Yes
	BR30 REPLACEMEN	NT											
CREE+	65-Watt Soft White Daylight	BR30-65W-27K-U1 BR30-65W-50K-U1	8.0 7.0	2700 5000	665 670	83 96	85+	35,000	Wide Flood	BR30	Yes	Damp Rated	Yes
	BR40 REPLACEMEN	NT											
	85-Watt Soft White Daylight	BR40-85W-27K-U1 BR40-85W-50K-U1	12.5 12.0	2700 5000	1120	90 93	85+	25,000	Wide Flood	BR40	Yes	Damp Rated	Yes
CREE+	PAR30 LONG NECK	REPLACEMENT											
U	75-Watt Bright White	PAR30L-75W-30K- 25D-U1 PAR30L-75W-30K- 40D-U1	10.5	3000	850	81	90+	35,000	25° Spot 40° Flood	PAR30L	Yes	Damp Rated	Yes
esex+	PAR30 SHORT NEC	K REPLACEMENT											
T T	75-Watt Bright White	PAR30S-75W- 30K-40D-U1	10.5	3000	850	81	90+	35,000	40° Flood	PAR30S	Yes	Damp Rated	Yes
COECO	PAR38 REPLACEM 120-Watt Bright White	PAR38-120W-30K- 25D-U1 PAR38-120W-30K- 45D-U1	17.0	3000	1500	88	85+	35,000	25° Spot 45° Flood	PAR38	Yes	Wet Rated	Yes

Visit lighting.cree.com or contact a Cree lighting representative to learn more.

© 2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Not a warranty or specification. See creebulb.com for warranty. Cree® is a registered trademark, Candlelight Dimming, the Candlelight Dimming logo and the Cree logo are trademarks of Cree, Inc. The ENERGY STAR® logo is a registered trademark owned by the U.S. government. CAT/SSHT-C085 Rev. Date: 04/24/2017

